© 2024.11 Lindab Ventilation. All forms of reproduction without written permission are forbidden.  is the registered trademark of Lindab AB.
Lindab's products, systems, product and product group designations are protected by intellectual property rights (IPR).
l indab  |   for a better climate
LindabMunio
Active chilled beam
2 Lindab reserves the right to make changes without prior notice
2024-11-26
Lindab reserves the right to make changes without prior notice

l indab  |   for a better climate
Active chilled beam Munio
Order code Order code - outlet front grilles
Product: Munio - I - 1200 -12-125- A5- 100 -25-03- 9003
Munio
Type:
I = Integrated
Product length [mm]:
800, 1000, 1200, 1400
Water connection [mm]:
12
Air connection [mm] *:
125
Connection type:
A5, A6
Static nozzle pressure [Pa]:
30-120
Air volume [l/s]:
3-50 (depends on length!)
Inlet faceplate :
00 = without inlet faceplate
01 = faceplate for ceiling type 1*
03 = faceplate for ceiling type 3
3E = type 3 with extra access
3S = type 3 for separate installation*
21 = faceplate for ceiling type 21*
Colour:
0000 = without inlet faceplate
9003 = faceplate RAL 9003
9010 = faceplate RAL 9010
Product: AD21CN-M - 1200 -100- 9003
Type:
AD21CN-M
AL21CN-M
L - measure [mm]:
800, 1000, 1200, 1400
H - measure [mm]:
100
Grilles standard finish:
- - - -  = Anodized aluminium
9010 = RAL 9010, Gloss 30
9003 = RAL 9003, Gloss 30
xxxx = On request, other RAL-colour
* One size fits all !